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Novsc of Representatioes
COMMITTEE ON SCIENCE, SPACE, AND TECHNOLOGY
2321 Raysurn House OFFICE BUILDING
WasHingToN, DC 20515-6301
(202} 225-6371
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April 18,2024

The Honorable Bryan Steil

Chairperson

Committee on House Administration
1309 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515

Dear Chairperson Steil,

In accordance with the regulations of the Committee on House Administration, I am submitting herewith
the monthly report of the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology for March 2024, including the
following:

e A summary of Committee activities;

e A statement of expenses and fund balance;

o A statement of authorized Committee travel expenses;

e A list of Committee employees showing their titles and gross monthly salaries.

This letter also certifies that copies of this report are available, upon request, to each Member of the
Committee.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.
Sincerely,

m\fm_

Frank D. Lucas
Chairman
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Attachments
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March 2024 Committee Report

March 6, 2024
Subcommittee on Environment Hearing - Winning in Weather: U.S. Competitiveness in
Forecasting and Modeling

March 12, 2024
Subcommittee on Energy Hearing- Bridging the Valley of Death: ARPA-E's Role in Developing
Breakthrough Technologies

March 20, 2024
Full Committee Markup —

H.R. 272, ASTRO ACT

H.R. 6219, ASCEND ACT, as amended

H.R. 7687, NASA SPREES ACT

H.R. 4152, SPACE RESOURCES INSTITUTE ACT, as amended
H.R. 7630, ANCHOR ACT

H.R. 7686, TO CLARIFY THE DEFINITION OF FOREIGN COUNTRY FOR PURPOSES OF
MALIGN FOREIGN TALENT RECRUITMENT, as amended

H.R. 7073, NEXT GENERATION PIPELINE R&D ACT, as amended
H.R. 7685, IMPACT ACT, as amended

March 21, 2024
Subcommittee on Space & Aeronautics Hearing — Advancing Scientific Discovery: Assessing
the Status of NASA’s Science Mission Directorate
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Qther Activities

Full Committee

March 12, 2024

H.R. 7630, the “ANCHOR Act” was introduced by Rep. Mike Garcia and referred to the
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology..

H.R. 7632, “To amend title 51, United States Code, to exempt from disclosure by NASA certain
technical data, and for other purposes” was introduced by Rep. Jeff Jackson and referred to the
Committee on Science, Space, and T'echnology.

March 13,2024

H.R. 7651, the “Methane Emissions Mitigation Research and Development Act” was introduced
by Rep. Sean Casten and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7661, the “Taiwan and American Space Assistance Act of 2024” was introduced by Rep.
French Hill and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology. -

H.R. 7675, the “PFAS Research and Development Reauthorization Act of 2024” was introduced
~ by Rep. Chris Pappas and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

March 15, 2024

H.R. 7685, the “IMPACT Act” was introduced by Rep. Max Miller and referred to the
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7686, “To amend the Research and Development, Competition, and Innovation Act to
clarify of definition of foreign country for purposes of malign foreign talent recruitment -
restriction, and for other purposes™ was introduced by Rep. Mike Garcia and referred to the
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7687, the “NASA Streamlining Partnerships for Research and Education for Engineering
and Science Act” was introduced by Rep. Eric Sorensen and referred to the Committee on
Science, Space, and Technology.

March 19, 2024

H.R. 7722, the “Blue Ocean Energy Innovation Act of 2024” was introduced by Rep. Derek
Kilmer and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.



March 21, 2024

H.R. 7745, “To prioritize funding for an expanded and sustdined national investment in basic
science research, and for other purposes” was introduced by Rep. Bill Foster and referred tothe
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7766, “To require the National Institutc of Standards and Technology to establish task
forces to facilitate and inform the development of technical standards and guidelines relating to
the identification of content created by generative artificial intelligence, to ensure that audio or
visual content created or substantially modified by generative artificial intelligence includes a
disclosure acknowledging the generative artificial intelligence origin of such content, and for
other purposes” was introduced by Rep. Anna Eshoo and referred to the Committee on Science,
Space, and Technology. "

H.R. 7790, “To increase the participation of historibally underrepresented demographic groups in
science, technology, engineering, and mathematics education and industry” was introduced by
Rep. Mailyn Strickland and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

March 22, 2024

H.R. 7797, “To direct the Secretary of Energy to establish a pilot program on ocean fertilization
and restoration research and development, and for other purposes” was introduced by Rep. Earl
Carter and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.
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4/18/2024°

U.S. House of Representatives

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Monthly Statement by Paid Date

March
YTD Including
Description March March Cumulative Total
Non Statutory Compensation $482,775.74 $1,342,978.28 $1,342,976.28
Bonus _ $0.00 $1,788.33 $1,788.33
11 Personnel Compensation subtotal $462,775.74 $1,344,764.61 $1,344,764.61
_ Plane $0.00 $2,072.22 $2,072.22
Lodging $1,396.95 $1,644.30 $1,644.30
Meals $154.07 $517.14 $517.14
Car Rental $177.71 $483.17 $483.17
Gasoline $0.00 $13.84 $13.84
Private Auto Mileage $20,71 $20.71 $20.71
Taxi $24.12 $24.12 $24.12
Parking $116.00 $136.00 $136.00
21 Travel subtotal $1,889.56 $4,911.50 $4,911.50
DC Telecommunication Equipment $180.00 $556.00 $556.00
DC Telecommunication Services $658.75 $1 .317.5_0 $1,317.50
DC Telecommunication Tolls $4,233.43 $8,393.62 $8,303.62
23 Rent, Communications, and Utilities subtotal $5,072.18 $10,267.12 $10,287.12
Printing & Reproduction $294.00 $294.00 $204.00
24 Printing and Reproduction subtotal $294.00 $294.00 $294.00
Training $695.00 $2,495.00 $2,495.00
Web Dev Hst,Email & Ritd Serv -$7.920.00 -$3,960.00 -$3,960.00
25 Other Services subtotal -$7,225.00 -$1,485.00 -$1,465.00
Bottled Water $917.39 $1,133.85 $1,133.85
Food & Beverage $937.14 $1,164.45 $1,164.48
Framing (Transfer) $50.00 ~ $100.00 $100.00
Office Supplies (Outside) $331.50 $347.07 $347.07
Office Supplies (Transfer) $131.83 $662.17 $682.17
Computer Software <$500 $664.76 $664.76 $664.76
Publications/Reference Material $683.46 $6,579.92 $6,579.92
26 Supplies and Materials subtotal $3,716.08 $10,652.23 $10,652.23
Maintenance / Repairs $573.32 $1,842.16 $1,842.15
31 Equipment subtotal $573.32 $1,842.16 $1,842.16

Total Expenses

$467,095.88

Prepared by Amber Roos

$1,371,266.62

$1,371 ,266.62



4/16/2024 U.S. House of Representatives

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date

March

Total Authorization :

. 7,266,000.00
118-2 5
Less Expenses for:
January, 2024 ] $430,505.61
February, 2024 : : ‘ ‘ $473,665.13
March, 2024 ] $467,005.88
Total Expenses to Date: ' . $1,371,266.62
Unexpended Authorization $5,894,733.38

Preparad by Amber Roos



4/18/2024 U.S. House of Representatives
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM
Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date

March
Total Authorization : ‘
118-2 $5,000.00
l.ess Expenses for: _ _
January, 2024 $0.00
February, 2024 - $0.00
March, 20624 $0.00
Total Expenses to Date: $0.00

Unexpended Authorization
$5,000.00

Prepared by Amber Roos



4/18/2024

U.S. House of Representatives

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM

Monthly Statement by Paid Date

118-2 .March
YTD Including
Description March March Cumulative Total
Franked Mail $0.00 $0.00 $0.C0
FM Franking subtotal - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
_Total Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prepared by Amber Roos



Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

Amin, Vishal
~ Andersoen, Catherine
Blevins, Brent
Boatright, Daniel
Boosali, Aristotle "Ari"
Bronson, Sean
Camacho, Dario
Costa, Janie
Deloney, Andrew
Dunn. Bridget
Dziadon, Daniel
Eisler, Gray

Elkins, Cody
English, lvy

Ferrara, Anna
George, Elizabeth
Glasscock, Stacey
Hall, Troy
Hammond, Tom J.
Hinman, Albert
Johnson, Catherine "Cate"
Kopshever, Kristin N
Larrieu, Madison
Leavandosky, Stacey
Lombardo, Victoria
Marrero, Ana
Mathis, Joshua
McBarron, Kelsey
McQuinn, Alan
Medina, Carlos
Murglin, Alexander
Orellana, Jaseph
Palasits, Sara
Parrott, Kristi
Peterscn, Sage
Piazza, John L.
Price, Wendi

Reutt, Christopher
Roos, Amber Harris
Rosenberg, Adam
Rubin, Andrew
Rubin, Victoria
Scales, Charlie
Schneider, Josh
Slagell, Alison
Sokolov, Dahlia L.
Stringer, Holten

Sr. Professional Staff
Communications Director

Staff Director

Staff Director and Counsel
Professicnal Staffer

Dem intern Program
Senicr Investigative Counsel
Professional Staff

Legal Associate

Press Secretary

Staff Director

Dem Intern Program
Policy Assistant

Policy Assistant

" Professional Staff

Dem intern Program
Shared Employee

Sr. Professional Staffer
Senior Policy Advisor
Professional Staffer
Staff Director

Director of Admin & Member Services .

Staff Assistant

Staff Director
Investigator

Finance Assistant
Staff Director
Professional Staff/Counsel
Professional Staff
Staff/Press Assistant
Digital Manager
Professional Staff
Professional Staff
PSM '
Clerk

Chief of Staff

Director of Operations
Policy Assistant
Finance Director
Staff Director

Seniar Counsel
Professional Staffer
Policy Assistant
Professional Staff
Shared Employee
Policy Director
Profassional Staff Member

Prepared 4/18/2024

Gross
Monthly
Compensati
on
$15,000.00
- $9,583.33
$15,416.67
$13,333.33
$7,083.33
$1,750.00
-$9,666.67
$9,250.00
$6,416.67
$9,166.67
$11,666.67
$1,750.00
$5,000.00
$5,833.33
$7,916.67
$1,750.00
$190.42
$9,583.33
$16,666.67
$7,083.33
$13,750.00
$14,048.10
$4,166.67
$9,657.42
$7,916.67
$500.00
$17,466.67
$12,500.00
$7,414.20
$4,500.00
$6,416.67
$7,366.67
$8,094.60
$7,560.00
$9,166.67
$14,922.90
$15,416.67
$4,166.67
$2,812.50
$14,643.45
$10,800.00
$9,583.33
$5,000.00
$8,434.80
$166.67
$14,813.55
$7,291.67
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Vaughan, Heather
Wandel, Bryan Paul
Weixel, Alexander
Whitney, Pamela L.
Whittaker, Larry W.
Wilkins, Ashlee
Wright, Jennie
Grand Total

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

Gross
Monthly

Compensati
on

Communications Director " .$15,833.33
Shared Staffer : $500.00
Professional Staff ' $6,418.67
Staff Director Space Subcommittee - $13,707.90
Shared Employee $5,220.00
Professional Staff $7,414.20
Chief Counsel $16,250.00

. ’ ' $468,025.74

Prepared 4/18/2024
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