## Congress of the United States House of Representatives

atouse of exchicacines

COMMITTEE ON SCIENCE, SPACE, AND TECHNOLOGY

2321 RAYBURN HOUSE OFFICE BUILDING
WASHINGTON, DC 20515-6301

(202) 225-6371 www.science.house.gov

April 18, 2024

The Honorable Bryan Steil Chairperson Committee on House Administration 1309 Longworth House Office Building Washington, DC 20515

Dear Chairperson Steil,

In accordance with the regulations of the Committee on House Administration, I am submitting herewith the monthly report of the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology for March 2024, including the following:

- A summary of Committee activities;
- A statement of expenses and fund balance;
- A statement of authorized Committee travel expenses;
- A list of Committee employees showing their titles and gross monthly salaries.

This letter also certifies that copies of this report are available, upon request, to each Member of the Committee.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Frank D. Lucas

Chairman

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Attachments



## **March 2024 Committee Report**

#### March 6, 2024

Subcommittee on Environment Hearing - Winning in Weather: U.S. Competitiveness in Forecasting and Modeling

#### March 12, 2024

Subcommittee on Energy Hearing- Bridging the Valley of Death: ARPA-E's Role in Developing Breakthrough Technologies

#### March 20, 2024

Full Committee Markup -

H.R. 272, ASTRO ACT

H.R. 6219, ASCEND ACT, as amended

H.R. 7687, NASA SPREES ACT

H.R. 4152, SPACE RESOURCES INSTITUTE ACT, as amended

H.R. 7630, ANCHOR ACT

H.R. 7686, TO CLARIFY THE DEFINITION OF FOREIGN COUNTRY FOR PURPOSES OF

MALIGN FOREIGN TALENT RECRUITMENT, as amended

H.R. 7073, NEXT GENERATION PIPELINE R&D ACT, as amended

H.R. 7685, IMPACT ACT, as amended

#### March 21, 2024

Subcommittee on Space & Aeronautics Hearing – Advancing Scientific Discovery: Assessing the Status of NASA's Science Mission Directorate

### Other Activities

#### **Full Committee**

#### March 12, 2024

<u>H.R. 7630</u>, the "ANCHOR Act" was introduced by Rep. Mike Garcia and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 7632</u>, "To amend title 51, United States Code, to exempt from disclosure by NASA certain technical data, and for other purposes" was introduced by Rep. Jeff Jackson and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

#### March 13, 2024

<u>H.R. 7651</u>, the "Methane Emissions Mitigation Research and Development Act" was introduced by Rep. Sean Casten and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 7661</u>, the "Taiwan and American Space Assistance Act of 2024" was introduced by Rep. French Hill and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7675, the "PFAS Research and Development Reauthorization Act of 2024" was introduced by Rep. Chris Pappas and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

#### March 15, 2024

H.R. 7685, the "IMPACT Act" was introduced by Rep. Max Miller and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 7686</u>, "To amend the Research and Development, Competition, and Innovation Act to clarify of definition of foreign country for purposes of malign foreign talent recruitment restriction, and for other purposes" was introduced by Rep. Mike Garcia and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 7687</u>, the "NASA Streamlining Partnerships for Research and Education for Engineering and Science Act" was introduced by Rep. Eric Sorensen and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

#### March 19, 2024

<u>H.R. 7722</u>, the "Blue Ocean Energy Innovation Act of 2024" was introduced by Rep. Derek Kilmer and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

#### March 21, 2024

<u>H.R. 7745</u>, "To prioritize funding for an expanded and sustained national investment in basic science research, and for other purposes" was introduced by Rep. Bill Foster and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 7766</u>, "To require the National Institute of Standards and Technology to establish task forces to facilitate and inform the development of technical standards and guidelines relating to the identification of content created by generative artificial intelligence, to ensure that audio or visual content created or substantially modified by generative artificial intelligence includes a disclosure acknowledging the generative artificial intelligence origin of such content, and for other purposes" was introduced by Rep. Anna Eshoo and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

<u>H.R. 7790</u>, "To increase the participation of historically underrepresented demographic groups in science, technology, engineering, and mathematics education and industry" was introduced by Rep. Mailyn Strickland and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

#### March 22, 2024

<u>H.R. 7797</u>, "To direct the Secretary of Energy to establish a pilot program on ocean fertilization and restoration research and development, and for other purposes" was introduced by Rep. Earl Carter and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

Dates of Service 1	Dates of Service 2	Payee Name	BOC lookup	Amount	Description of Articles
03/13/2024		Holten Stringer	2135-Taxi	\$24.12	Ubers

## Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

## Monthly Statement by Paid Date

118-2 March

		YTD Including	
Description	March	March	Cumulative Total
Non Statutory Compensation	\$462,775. <b>74</b>	\$1,342,976.28	\$1,342,976.28
Bonus	\$0.00	\$1,788.33	\$1,788.33
11 Personnel Compensation subtotal	\$462,775.74	\$1,344,764.61	\$1,344,764.61
Plane	\$0.00	\$2,072.22	\$2,072.22
Lodging	\$1,396.95	\$1,644.30	\$1,644.30
Meals,	\$154.07	<b>\$</b> 517. <b>14</b>	<b>\$517.1</b> 4
Car Rental	\$177.71	\$483.17	\$483.17
Gasoline	\$0.00	\$13.84	\$13.84
Private Auto Mileage	\$20.71	\$20.71	\$20.71
Taxi	\$24.12	\$24.12	\$24.12
Parking	\$116.00	\$136.00	\$136.00
21 Travel subtotal	\$1,889.56	\$4,911.50	\$4,911.50
DC Telecommunication Equipment	\$180.00	\$556.00	\$556.00
DC Telecommunication Services	\$658.75	\$1,317.50	\$1,317.50
DC Telecommunication Tolls	\$4,233.43	\$8,393.62	\$8,393.62
23 Rent, Communications, and Utilities subtotal	\$5,072.18	\$10,267.12	\$10,267.12
Printing & Reproduction	\$294.00	\$294.00	\$294.00
24 Printing and Reproduction subtotal	\$294.00	\$294.00	\$294.00
Training	\$695.00	\$2,495.00	\$2,495.00
Web Dev Hst,Email & RItd Serv	-\$7,920.00	-\$3,960.00	-\$3,960.00
25 Other Services subtotal	-\$7,225.00	-\$1,465.00	-\$1,465.00
Bottled Water	\$917.39	\$1,133.85	\$1,133.85
Food & Beverage	\$937.14	\$1,164.46	\$1,164.46
Framing (Transfer)	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
Office Supplies (Outside)	\$331.50	\$347.07	\$347.07
Office Supplies (Transfer)	° \$131.83	\$662.17	\$662,17
Computer Software <\$500	\$664.76	\$664.76	\$664.76
Publications/Reference Material	\$683.46	\$6,579.92	\$6,579.92
26 Supplies and Materials subtotal	\$3,716.08	\$10,652.23	\$10,652.23
Maintenance / Repairs	\$573.32	\$1,842.16	\$1,842.16
31 Equipment subtotal	\$573.32	\$1,842.16	\$1,842.16
Total Expenses	\$467,095.88	\$1,371,266.62	\$1,371,266.62

## Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

# Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date March

Total Authorization 118-2	\$7,266,000.00
Less Expenses for:	
January, 2024	\$430,505.61
February, 2024	\$473,665.13
March, 2024	\$467,095.88
Total Expenses to Date:	\$1,371,266.62
Unexpended Authorization	\$5,894,733.38

## Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM

# Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date March

Total Authorization 118-2	\$5,000.00
Long Evynousco fow	
Less Expenses for:	
January, 2024	\$0.00
February, 2024	\$0.00
March, 2024	\$0.00
Total Expenses to Date:	\$0.00
Unexpended Authorization	\$5,000.00

## Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM

## Monthly Statement by Paid Date

118-2

March

	YTD Including		
Description	March	March	Cumulative Total
Franked Mail	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FM Franking subtotal	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenses	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Fiscal Year: (Multiple Items)	
Month Paid: March=24	No. of the second
Type (Multiple Items)	

		Gross
		Monthly
	<b>7</b>	Compensati
Name	Title	on
Amin, Vishal	Sr. Professional Staff	\$15,000.00
Anderson, Catherine	Communications Director	\$9,583.33
Blevins, Brent	Staff Director	\$15,416.67
Boatright, Daniel	Staff Director and Counsel	\$13,333.33
Boosali, Aristotle "Ari"	Professional Staffer	\$7,083.33
Bronson, Sean	Dem Intern Program	\$1,750.00
Camacho, Dario	Senior Investigative Counsel	\$9,666.67
Costa, Janie	Professional Staff	\$9,250.00
Deloney, Andrew	Legal Associate	\$6,416.67
Dunn. Bridget	Press Secretary	\$9,166.67
Dziadon, Daniel	Staff Director	\$11,666.67
Eisler, Gray	Dem Intern Program	\$1,750.00
Elkins, Cody	Policy Assistant	\$5,000.00
English, Ivy	Policy Assistant	\$5,833.33
Ferrara, Anna	Professional Staff	\$7,916.67
George, Elizabeth	Dem Intern Program	\$1,750.00
Glasscock, Stacey	Shared Employee	\$190.42
Hall, Troy	Sr. Professional Staffer	\$9,583.33
Hammond, Tom J.	Senior Policy Advisor	\$16,666.67
Hinman, Albert	Professional Staffer	\$7,083.33
Johnson, Catherine "Cate"	Staff Director	\$13,750.00
Kopshever, Kristin N	Director of Admin & Member Services	\$14,048.10
Larrieu, Madison	Staff Assistant	<b>\$</b> 4,166.67
Leavandosky, Stacey	Staff Director	\$9,657.42
Lombardo, Victoria	Investigator	\$7,916.67
Marrero, Ana	Finance Assistant	\$500.00
Mathis, Joshua	Staff Director	\$17,466.67
McBarron, Kelsey	Professional Staff/Counsel	\$12,500.00
McQuinn, Alan	Professional Staff	\$7,414.20
Medina, Carlos	Staff/Press Assistant	\$4,500.00
Murglin, Alexander	Digital Manager	\$6,416.67
Orellana, Joseph	Professional Staff	\$7,366.67
Palasits, Sara	Professional Staff	\$8,094.60
Parrott,Kristi	PSM ·	\$7,560.00
Peterson, Sage	Clerk	\$9,166.67
Piazza, John L.	Chief of Staff	\$14,922.90
Price, Wendi	Director of Operations	\$15,416.67
Reutt, Christopher	Policy Assistant	\$4,166.67
Roos, Amber Harris	Finance Director	\$2,812.50
Rosenberg, Adam	Staff Director	\$14,643.45
Rubin, Andrew	Senior Counsel	\$10,800.00
Rubin, Victoria	Professional Staffer	\$9,583.33
Scales, Charlie	Policy Assistant	\$5,000.00
Schneider, Josh	Professional Staff	\$8,434.80
Slagell, Alison	Shared Employee	\$166.67
Sokolov, Dahlia L.	Policy Director	\$14,813.55
Stringer, Holten	Professional Staff Member	\$7,291.67
		Ţ., <del></del>

# Committee on Science, Space, and Technology Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

Name	Title	Gross Monthly Compensati on
Vaughan, Heather	Communications Director	\$15,833.33
Wandel, Bryan Paul	Shared Staffer	\$500.00
Weixel, Alexander	Professional Staff	\$6,416.67
Whitney, Pamela L.	Staff Director Space Subcommittee	\$13,707.90
Whittaker, Larry W.	Shared Employee	\$5,220.00
Wilkins, Ashlee	Professional Staff	\$7,414.20
Wright, Jennie	Chief Counsel	\$16,250.00
Grand Total		\$468,025.74